QR Center Drop-in hours

Fall 2024

4-4:30

4:30-5

5-5:30

5:30-6

6-6:30

Monday in
person in the
commons

Tues in
person in
commons

in the
commons

Wed in person

Thurs in
person in
the

commons

Sunday in
person in the
commons




QR Center Drop-in hours
Fall 2024

6:30-7

7-7:30

7:30-8

8-8:30

8:30-9




